

DRIVER/CAR OWNER INFORMATION SHEET

(PLEASE <u>PRINT</u> AND <u>COMPLETE</u> BOTH SHEETS)

DRIVER:	DATE OF BIRTH:	
	JACKET SIZE:	
ADDRESS:		
	STATE:	
CELLPHONE:		
DAYTIME PHONE #:	EVENING PHONE#:	
FAX PHONE #:	E-MAIL ADDRESS:	
**1099 RECIPIENT (Please Che	ck One): DRIVER CAR OW	NER
ΓΑΧ Ι.D. # or SSN OF 1099 REC	CIPIENT:	
*DI EASE COMDI ETE TUE		
	FOLLOWING IF CAR OWNER IS	
CAR OWNER:		
CAR OWNER:ADDRESS:		
CAR OWNER: ADDRESS: CITY:	STATE:	
CAR OWNER: ADDRESS: CITY: CELLPHONE:	STATE:	ZIP:
CAR OWNER: ADDRESS: CITY: CELLPHONE: DAYTIME PHONE #:	STATE:	ZIP:



DIMARY CRONCOR.		
PRIMARY SPONSOR:		
SECONDARY SPONSORS:		
CHASSIS:	ENGINE MODEL (602 or 604):	
CREW CHIEF:		
CREW MEMBERS:		

THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO THE FOLLOWING:

- THEY WILL PURCHASE A \$100 MEMBERSHIP WHICH WILL BE VALID THROUGH DECEMBER 31st OF LICENSE APPLICATION CALENDAR YEAR(or A \$25 TEMPORARY MEMBERSHIP VALID FOR ONE EVENT), AND TO PAY THE REQUIRED ENTRY FEE TO PARTICIPATE IN EACH DURRENCE LAYNE DIRT LATE MODEL SERIES SANCTIONED EVENT.
- TO ABIDE BY THE RULES, REGULATIONS, PROCEDURES, AND DIRECTIONS OF OFFICIALS AT EACH EVENT.
- WILL BE RESPONSIBLE TO REPORT ANY CHANGES IN THE INFORMATION REQUIRED ON THIS FORM TO SERIES OFFICIALS.
- WILL BE HELD RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY COURT AND/OR SERIVICE COSTS ACCRUED AS A RESULT OF LITIGATION AGAINST THE SERIES AND IN THE COLLECTION OF ANY FEES OWED TO THE SERIES AS A RESULT OF A RETURNED OR CANCELLED CHECK.
- OFFICIAL'S DECISIONS REGARDING PENALTIES, FINES, SUSPENSIONS, AND/OR RULE AMENDMENTS ARE FINAL.

SIGNED BY:	DATE:

PRINTED NAME: